270 www.guvenal.net
Easy to
mount
(by
drilling)
Refer to page-34 for order and
technical info.
Order d3

Extrusion Surface
Parting
Line
Surface
Conical
Screw
Mounting Example
Mounting Example
Holder
(Bearing)
Plate (H1)
Holder
(Bearing)
Plate (H2)
Order d1 d2 M SW L1 L
GPLA.10 10 8.5 M5 4 3 18
GPLA.12 12 11 M6 5 3.5 20
GPLA.13 13 11 M6 5 3.5 20
GPLA.16 16 14 M8 6 4 25
GPLA.20 20 18 M10 6 4 30
10
Code: G144 Code: SCPM8 Code: GPLA
Ejector Plate Thrust - Support Friction Puller Friction Puller
For using inside of the mould, this supports can